
Neoficiální výsledky - 2.Den/Etapa 1
Unofficial Results - Day 2 1
              Třída (Class)  K1

II. KJS Rally Park Kaczyce
Kaczyce, 5. 4. 2025

Poř. St.č.
Soutěžící - Entrant

Jezdec - Driver

Spolujezdec - Co-Driver

Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.

Prio-Prio

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.

RZ/SS  6 RZ 6

Pos. St.No

RZ/SS 1

RZ/SS 6

RZ/SS 2 RZ/SS 3 RZ/SS 4 RZ/SS 5
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04053714

 22

   16:03.9
   1

      00.0

/

      00.0

    2:41.3
ADAM GÓRKA
ALICJA GÓRKA
Toyota Yaris

    2:39.8
    2:41.1     2:41.1     2:40.4     2:40.2

 27

   16:09.0
   2

      05.1

/

      05.1

    2:45.7
KAROL RAJDA
TOMASZ RAJDA
FIAT SEICENTO 1,2 16V

    2:40.7
    2:40.5     2:40.9     2:40.8     2:40.4

 26

   16:24.5
   3

      20.6

/

      15.5

    2:46.1
PAWEŁ KOŁODZIEJCZYK
PRZEMYSŁAW KRAWCZYK
FIAT ALBEA

    2:43.3
    2:45.1     2:43.2     2:43.7     2:43.1

 43

   16:36.0
   4

      32.1

/

      11.5

    2:48.2
ARKADIUSZ FOLTYN
KAMIL FOLTYN
Fiat Seicento

    2:49.7
    2:44.9     2:44.2     2:43.9     2:45.1

 25

   16:51.4
   5

      47.5

/

      15.4

    2:53.0
NIKODEM JAWORSKI
SZYMON JAWORSKI
FIAT SEICENTO 1,2 16V

    2:46.5
    2:48.8     2:47.7     2:48.8     2:46.6

 28

   17:52.5
   6

    1:48.6

/

    1:01.1

    3:03.5
SZYMON ZIMOŃ
DAWID MALCHARCZYK
FIAT CINQECENTO 1,4

    2:55.2
    3:01.5     2:58.8     2:59.1     2:54.4

 23

   19:21.3
   7

    3:17.4

/

    1:28.8

    3:08.9
KRZYSZTOF GIERLACH
SZYMON JAKUBIEC
HONDA CIVIC 1,4

    2:55.7
    4:13.1     3:05.1     2:59.3     2:59.2

A ... Junior -   B ... Junior -   C ... Senior -   D ... Kobieta -   E ... AUDI -  -  -  -  -  -  -


